

DICKINSON FOWLER PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Raj Mahal Building, 4th Floor, 84, Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400 024.

Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the under mentioned Equity Shares of the Company have been lost / misplaced and the holder of the said Equity Shares have applied to the Company to issue duplicate Share Certificates. Any person who has a claim in respect of the said Shares should lodge the same with the Company at its Registered Office within 15 days from this date else the Company will proceed to issue duplicate certificates to the aforesaid applicants without any further intimation.

| Name of the Share holder | Folio No. | Share Certificate No | Distinctive No | | No of shares |
|--|-----------|----------------------|----------------|---------|------------------|
| | | | From | To | |
| Korber Technologies Limited (Formerly known as Garbuio Limited and Dickinson Legg Limited) | 004 | 003 | 3 | 610002 | 6,10,000 |
| | 004 | 006 | 1640001 | 2060000 | 4,20,000 |
| | 004 | 009 | 2730001 | 3400000 | 6,70,000 |
| | 004 | 011 | 3675001 | 3950000 | 2,75,000 |
| | 004 | 013 | 4078951 | 4207900 | 1,28,950 |
| | 004 | 017 | 4403951 | 4600000 | 1,96,050 |
| | | Total | | | 23,00,000 |

On behalf of the Board of Directors of Dickinson Fowler Private Limited
 K B Vijayakumar
 Director
 Mumbai
 February 09, 2023

CAPROLACTAM CHEMICALS LIMITED
 (CIN: L2410MH1988PLC049683)
 Regd. Office: B/31, MIDC, Mahad, Dist. Raigad - 402302
 E-mail: caprolactam@gmail.com, website: www.caprolactam.co.in

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December, 2022

| Particulars | Rs. In Lakhs | | |
|--|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | 31.12.2022 Unaudited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| Total Income from Operations (net) | 237.32 | 17.81 | 247.44 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after Tax | 62.16 | (75.99) | (147.40) |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extra Ordinary Items) | 73.51 | (80.96) | (128.21) |
| Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 10/- per share) | 460.00 | 460.00 | 460.00 |
| Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) * Earnings Per Share (before and after extra Ordinary items) (of 10/- each) | - | - | (180.20) |
| Basic Diluted # | 1.60 (1.76) | (2.79) (2.79) | |

Note -
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly unaudited & yearly audited Financial Results Filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the Company website www.caprolactam.co.in
 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023. The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of the above Financial Results.
 Sd/-
 Z S Bhanushali
 (Managing Director) (DIN No. 00663374)
 Place : Mahad
 Date : February 14, 2023

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 (CIN No: L28129MH1986PLC040482)
 Regd Office: D Plot # 13-16, Dewan Industrial Estate, Village Navali, Palghar (West) - 401404
 Tel No. 766625388/7666025388, Website: www.spentastocks.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTH ENDED 31-12-2022

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Rs. In Lakhs | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | Quarter ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited | Nine Month ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited | Year ended 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1102.84 | 4229.60 | 1368.70 | 5123.08 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | -33.23 | 40.4 | 35.03 | 265.48 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | -33.23 | 40.4 | 35.03 | 265.48 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | -30.67 | 31.94 | 31.16 | 218.99 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | -31.27 | 30.14 | 30.17 | 225.84 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 276.43 | 276.43 | 276.43 | 276.43 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 2385.51 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | -1.11 | 1.16 | 1.13 | 7.92 |
| | (a) Basic | -1.11 | 1.16 | 1.13 | 7.92 |
| | (b) Diluted | -1.11 | 1.16 | 1.13 | 7.92 |

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and the Company's website.
 Sd/-
 Mr. Danny Hansotia
 Managing Director & CFO
 DIN : 00203497
 Date: 14.02.2023
 Place: Palghar

GARBI FINVEST LIMITED
 (CIN: L65100MH1982PLC295894)
 Regd. Offc: F-114, 1st Floor, Nahar and Seth Ind.Estate, Chakala Road, Near P and G Plaza, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099
 Email: garbinvest@gmail.com, website: www.gpfil.in

Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and 9 months ended 31st December, 2022

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | | Year Ended |
|---|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|------------------------|------------|
| | Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited) | Sep 30, 2022 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2022 (Unaudited) | Dec 31, 2021 (Unaudited) | Mar 31, 2022 (Audited) | |
| Revenue from Operations | 77.69 | 125.24 | 955.72 | 258.85 | 1,879.52 | 3,652.81 | |
| (a) Revenue from Operations | 77.69 | 125.24 | 955.72 | 258.85 | 1,879.52 | 3,652.81 | |
| (b) Other Income | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| Total income from operations (Net) | 77.69 | 125.24 | 955.72 | 258.85 | 1,879.52 | 3,652.81 | |
| Expenses | | | | | | | |
| (a) Employee benefits expense | 14.18 | 15.51 | 12.34 | 43.30 | 25.33 | 54.15 | |
| (b) Depreciation and amortisation expenses | - | - | 0.13 | 0.26 | 0.56 | 0.55 | |
| (c) Finance Cost | - | - | - | - | - | - | |
| (d) Other expenses | 5.03 | 5.70 | 7.79 | 18.23 | 18.65 | 57.81 | |
| (e) Impairment loss on financial instruments | - | - | - | - | - | 417.72 | |
| Total Expenses | 19.21 | 21.21 | 20.26 | 61.53 | 44.24 | 530.24 | |
| Profit/ (Loss) before exceptional and Tax (1-3) | 58.48 | 104.03 | 935.46 | 197.33 | 1,835.28 | 3,122.57 | |
| Profit/ (Loss) before Tax (4-5) | 58.48 | 104.03 | 935.46 | 197.33 | 1,835.28 | 3,122.57 | |
| Tax expense | | | | | | | |
| - Current Tax | 15.35 | 15.81 | 21.51 | 31.17 | 25.26 | 43.86 | |
| - Deferred Tax (Asset) / Liability | 10.81 | 10.81 | 212.35 | 32.42 | 424.70 | 111.17 | |
| Profit/(loss) from for the period (after tax) (6 - 7) | 32.32 | 77.41 | 701.60 | 133.74 | 1,385.32 | 2,967.54 | |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period Comprising Profit/ (Loss) and (Other comprehensive Income for the period) | 32.32 | 77.41 | 701.60 | 133.74 | 1,385.32 | 2,967.54 | |
| Earning per share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing operations) | | | | | | | |
| - Basic | 0.28 | 0.66 | 5.98 | 11.81 | 11.81 | 25.30 | |
| - Diluted | 0.28 | 0.66 | 5.98 | 11.81 | 11.81 | 25.30 | |
| Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value- Rs. 10/-) | 1,173.07 | 1,173.07 | 1,173.07 | 1,173.07 | 1,173.07 | 1,173.07 | |
| Reserve excluding revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year | - | - | - | - | - | 5658.27 | |

Notes:
 1. The above Results were approved by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 14/02/2023 and taken on record by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14/02/2023. The above financial results were also reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
 2. The Company operates predominantly only in one sector i.e. Non-Banking Financial Activities, therefore there are no reportable segments as per Ind AS 108.
 3. This Statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 4. Corresponding previous year/ period figures have been rearranged/ regrouped wherever necessary.
 For Garbi Finvest Ltd.
 Sd/- Rupesh Kumar Pandey
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 00150561)
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 14.02.2023

THE HINDUSTAN HOUSING COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Bajaj Bhavan, 2nd Floor, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, 226, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Telephone : 2202 3626 / 2282 0943
 CIN : L45200MH1934PLC002346 Website : hclbajaj.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS OF THE COMPANY FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Rs. In Lakhs | | |
|---------|---|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Nine Months Ended | Quarter Ended |
| | | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2022 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations (net) | 170.23 | 517.03 | 158.22 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items | 53.22 | 186.31 | 53.72 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items | 42.87 | 146.57 | 40.84 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising of Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (135.93) | 132.14 | (62.40) |
| 5 | Equity Share Capital | 6.09 | 6.09 | 6.09 |
| 6 | Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (in ₹) (before and after extraordinary items) (Face value of ₹25/- each) | 177.15 | 605.66 | 168.77 |

Note :
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.hclbajaj.com.
 By Order of the Board of Directors
 For The Hindustan Housing Co. Ltd.
 Vinod Nevatia
 Chairman
 Mumbai: 14th February, 2023

ENVAIR ELECTRODYNE LTD.
 Regd. Office : 117, S Block, MIDC, Bhosari, Pune- 411026. ☎: 020-30688117/18
 CIN: L29307MH1981PLC023810

Extract of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31/12/2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Rs. In Lakhs (Except figures of EPS) | | |
|---------|--|--------------------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Nine Months ended | Year ended |
| | | 31/12/2022 (Unaudited) | 30/09/2022 (Unaudited) | 31/12/2021 (Unaudited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 91.46 | 10.36 | 3.11 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)# | 37.74 | (52.91) | (8.45) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)# | 37.74 | 980.51 | (8.45) |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)# | 37.74 | 757.50 | (8.45) |
| 5 | Prior period items | - | - | - |
| 6 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 37.74 | 757.50 | (8.45) |
| 7 | Equity Share Capital | 464.00 | 464.00 | 464.00 |
| 8 | Reserve (excluding revaluation reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous Year) | - | - | - |
| 9 | Earning Per Share (Face Value of Rs.5/- each) (Not to be annualized) | 0.81 | (0.16) | (0.27) |
| | 1. Basic : | 0.81 | (0.16) | (0.27) |
| | 2. Diluted : | 0.81 | (0.16) | (0.27) |

Notes:-
 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 14, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website and on Company's website (www.envair.in)
 on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 For Envair Electrodyne Limited (Director)
 Place: Pune
 Date : 14th February 2023

SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 (CIN: L45201GJ2007PLC052114)
 Registered Office: Plot No. 209, Shop No. 23, 2nd Floor, Girnar Khushboo Plaza, GIDC, Vapi-396195, Gujarat, India.
 Tel. No. 0260-2432963 W: www.shashijitinfra.com E: info@shashijitinfra.com

STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | Corresponding | Year to date | Year |
|---------|--|---------------|--------------------------|------------------|------------------|
| | | 31.12.2022 | Quarter ended 31.12.2021 | ended 31.12.2022 | ended 31.03.2022 |
| 01. | Total Income from Operations (net) | 894.09 | 633.19 | 2538.63 | 2847.22 |
| 02. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 20.22 | 8.86 | 37.86 | 15.46 |
| 03. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 20.22 | 8.86 | 37.86 | 15.46 |
| 04. | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 15.56 | 4.88 | 32.50 | 12.84 |
| 05. | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 16.60 | 6.39 | 34.18 | 18.04 |
| 06. | Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/-) | 1034.40 | 1034.40 | 1034.40 | 1034.40 |
| 07. | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | - | - | - | 99.12 |
| 08. | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | 0.15 | 0.05 | 0.31 | 0.17 |
| | 1. Basic: | 0.15 | 0.05 | 0.31 | 0.17 |
| | 2. Diluted: | 0.15 | 0.05 | 0.31 | 0.17 |

Note:
 The above is an extracts of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The said result has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange, i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.shashijitinfra.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of SHASHIJIT INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Ajit Jain
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Dated: 15th February, 2023
 Place: Vapi

MAGELLANIC CLOUD LIMITED
 (CIN NO. L72100TG1981PLC169991)
 R.O. : 6th Floor, Dallas Center, 83/1, Plot No A1 Knowledge City, Rai Durg Rangareddi Hyderabad 500032, Telangana, INDIA WEBSITE: www.magellanic-cloud.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st Dec., 2022

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone Result | | | |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | 31.12.2022 Unaudited | 30.09.2022 Unaudited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operation (Net) | 1,491.94 | 1,197.08 | 571.16 | 1,767.82 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax | 695.43 | 329.54 | 166.03 | 425.65 |
| 3. | Net Profit/(Loss) for the Period After Tax (After Extraordinary Items) | 695.43 | 329.54 | 166.03 | 425.65 |
| 4. | Equity Share Capital | 2,808.63 | 2,808.63 | 2,516.69 | 2,516.69 |
| 5. | Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.10/- Each) | | | | |
| | Basic: | 1.70 | 1.10 | 0.48 | 1.08 |
| | Diluted: | 1.70 | 1.10 | 0.48 | 1.08 |
| 6. | Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.10/- Each) | | | | |
| | Basic: | 1.70 | 1.10 | 0.48 | 1.08 |
| | Diluted: | 1.70 | 1.10 | 0.48 | 1.08 |

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Consolidated Result | | | |
|---------|--|----------------------|----------------------|----------------------|--------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | | 31.12.2022 Unaudited | 30.09.2022 Unaudited | 31.12.2021 Unaudited | 31.03.2022 Audited |
| 1. | Total Income from Operation (Net) | 13,368.87 | 10,849.28 | 6,623.63 | 28,277.44 |
| 2. | Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities After Tax | 1,735.43 | 2,866.16 | 393.38 | 2,945.85 |
| 3. | Equity Share Capital | 2,808.63 | 2,808.63 | 2,516.69 | 2,516.69 |
| 4. | Earning Per Share (Before Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.10/- Each) | | | | |
| | Basic: | 6.18 | 10.20 | 1.56 | 11.71 |
| | Diluted: | 6.18 | 10.20 | 1.56 | 11.71 |
| 5. | Earning Per Share (After Extraordinary Items) (Of Rs.10/- Each) | | | | |
| | Basic: | 6.18 | 10.20 | 1.56 | 11.71 |
| | Diluted: | 6.18 | 10.20 | 1.56 | 11.71 |

Notes:
 1. The above statement of unaudited financial results were taken on record at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 13th February, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Result filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Format of the Quarterly Financial Result are available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and Company Website: www.magellanic-cloud.com
 By Order of the Board
 Sd/-
 Jagran Mohan Reddy Thumma
 (Managing Director)
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 14.02.2023

NITIN CASTINGS LIMITED
 (CIN No. L65990MH1982PLC028822)
 Reg. Office : 202, A-Wing, Bldg. No. 3, Rahul Mittal Industrial Estate, Sir. M. V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 059
 Un-Audited Financial Result for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2022
 Extract of Statement of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month Ended 31st December, 2022

| Particulars | Rs. in Lakhs (Except per share data) | | | | | |
|---|--------------------------------------|-------------|------------------|-------------|-------------|-------------|
| | Quarter Ended | | Nine Month Ended | | Year Ended | |
| | 31-Dec-2022 | 30-Sep-2022 | 31-Dec-2021 | 31-Dec-2022 | 31-Dec-2021 | 31-Mar-2022 |
| Total Income from Operations | 3,547.20 | 3,752.78 | 2,763.60 | 10,406.63 | 7,030.89 | 9,866.30 |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 328.15 | 212.30 | 137.79 | 686.81 | 441.32 | 652.36 |
| Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 328.15 | 212.30 | 137.79 | 686.81 | 441.32 | 652.36 |
| Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 240.28 | 145.87 | 107.78 | 419.90 | 350.51 | 516.00 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after Tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 240.28 | 145.87 | 107.78 | 419.90 | 350.51 | 519.12 |
| Equity Share Capital | 257.07 | 257.07 | 257.07 | 257.07 | 257.07 | 257.07 |
| Earning per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) Basic and Diluted (Note-1) | 4.673 | 2.837 | 2.096 | 8.167 | 6.817 | 10.097 |

Notes :
 (1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th February, 2023.
 (2) The Company is engaged in manufacture of Alloys Steel Castings and there is no separate reportable segment as per Ind AS 108.
 (3) The above financial results have been prepared in accordance with the section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued